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SCHEDULE FOR GOVERNOR MEETINGS 2024/2025

Personal Development, 
Behaviour and Welfare (6pm)

Tuesday 22nd October 2024
Tuesday 25th February 2025
Tuesday 20th May 2025





Teaching and Learning (6pm)

Tuesday 12th November 2024
Tuesday 11th February 2025
Tuesday 17th June 2025














Quality of Education (6pm)

 Tuesday 5th November 2024
 Tuesday 28th January 2025
 Tuesday 6th May 2025
 







Finance, Personnel and General Purposes (6pm)

[bookmark: _Hlk168467657]Tuesday 8th October 2024
Tuesday 11th March 2025
Tuesday 22nd April 2025
Tuesday 24th June 2025






27th











Full Governors (6pm)

Tuesday 24th September 2024
Tuesday 14th January 2025
Tuesday 29th April 2025
Tuesday 8th July 2025



27th






Schedule for Governor Meetings 2024-2025
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MURRAY PARK SCHOOL

OUR MISSION: SUPPORTING STUDENTS IN GAINING A POSITIVE OUTLOOK,
SHAPING THEIR FUTURES AND REACHING THEIR FULL POTENTIAL.

“PROUD TO BE HERE"




